
First 
Name Last Name Affiliation Email 
Aaron Eilers US Army Corps of Engineers Aaron.R.Eilers@usace.army.mil 

Andy Kerr Jefferson County akerr@jeffco.us 

Brent Spahn Summit County Brent.Spahn@summitcountyco.gov  
Brendan McGuire Vail Resorts BMcguire@vailresorts.com 

Cindy Neely 
Corridor Local Historic 
Preservation position ccneely@yahoo.com 

John Uban Headwaters Group cjuban3@gmail.com 

Vacant    
Danny Katz COPIRG danny@copirg.org 

Adam Burg 
Denver Metro Chamber of 
Commerce Adam.Burg@denverchamber.org   

Eva Wilson  
Town of Avon/Local Transit 
Provider ewilson@avon.org 

Ann Rajewski CASTA executivedirector@coloradotransit.com 

Gary Frey Colorado Trout Unlimited gbfrey@msn.com 

Greg  Hall Town of Vail GHall@vailgov.com 

Greg Fulton Colorado Motor Carriers Assoc greg@cmca.com 

Holly Norton 
State Historic Preservation 
Office holly.norton@state.co.us 

Jack Tone 
Colorado Rail Passenger 
Association jacktone1812@gmail.com 

John Martin Garfield County jmartin@garfield-county.com 

Matt Scherr Eagle County matt.scherr@eaglecounty.us 

Andrew Marsh Idaho Springs admin@idahospringsco.com 
Margaret Bowes I-70 Coalition mbowes@i70solutions.org 

Jason Smith 
CDOT Region 3 Director (CDOT 
Seat/Voice Shared R-1 and R-3) jasonc.smith@state.co.us 

Mike Riggs 
Automated Guideway 
System/High Speed Transit Mikeriggs54@gmail.com 

Mary 
Jane Loevlie 

Corridor business rep. (Idaho 
Springs) 

mloevlie@aol.com; 
maryjane@shotcretetechnologies.com 

David Krutsinger 
Public Works, City and County 
of Denver david.krutsinger@denvergov.org 

Jessica Myklebust 
CDOT R-1 (CDOT Seat/Voice 
Shared R-1 and R-3) Jessica.myklebust@state.co.us 

Dennis Royer 
Sierra Club, Rocky Mountain 
Chapter royer_dennis@yahoo.com 

Randy Wheelock Clear Creek County rwheelock@co.clear-creek.co.us 

Ellizabeth Cramer FHWA elizabeth.cramer@dot.gov 
Tracey MacDonald Federal Transit Administration tracey.macdonald@dot.gov 

Adam Bianchi US Forest Service adam.bianchi@usda.gov 
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Amber Blake 
CDOT - Director of Transit and 
Rail amber.blake@state.co.us 

 


